
Einzel Doppel Kreis Offenbach

Jungen 13 32 16 2

Jungen 19 32 16 1

Mädchen 13 24 12 5

Mädchen 19 24 12 3

Name Vorname Verein

Jungen 13 Baliz Vincent DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Malsy Philipp DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Jungen 19 Reichenbach Esben JSK Rodgau

Mädchen 13 Bresic Patricia TTC Langen 1950

Khan Aleena TTC Langen 1950

Korzun Valeriia TTC Langen 1950

Yachmienova Iryna TTC Langen 1950

Yachmienova Yuliia TTC Langen 1950

Mädchen 19 Bresic Patricia TTC Langen 1950

Cotruta Denisa TTC Langen 1950

Rühmkorff Brenda TTC Langen 1950
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Altersklasse
Teilnehmer/innen Kreis Offenbach

Teilnehmer/innen
Altersklasse



Platz Name Vorname

Jungen 13 2 Malsy, Philipp DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

9 Baliz, Vincent DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Jungen 19 17 Reichenbach, Esben JSK Rodgau

Mädchen 13 Hessenmeisterin Bresic, Patricia TTC Langen 1950

5 Yachmienova, Iryna TTC Langen 1950

5 Korzun, Valeriia TTC Langen 1950

9 Yachmienova, Yuliia TTC Langen 1950

9 Khan, Aleena TTC Langen 1950

Mädchen 19 Hessenmeisterin Rühmkorff, Brenda TTC Langen 1950

13 Bresic, Patricia TTC Langen 1950

13 Cotruta, Denisa TTC Langen 1950

Hessen-Einzelmeisterschaften 2023

Altersklasse
Platzierungen, Einzel



Platz 1. Spieler/in  -  Verein 2. Spieler/in  -  Verein

Jungen 13 Malsy, Philipp DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Reichenauer, Noah TTC Merkenbach 1984

Baliz, Vincent DJK-TTC Ober-Roden

Kubota, Haru TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987

Jungen 19 Reichenbach, Esben JSK Rodgau

Shirzadkenari, Mahan TV Eschersheim 1895

Mädchen 13 Korzun, Valeriia TTC Langen 1950

Khan, Aleena TTC Langen 1950

Yachmienova, Iryna TTC Langen 1950

Yachmienova, Yuliia TTC Langen 1950

Bresic, Patricia TTC Langen 1950

Heim, Christina TSV 1909 Langstadt

Mädchen 19 Cotruta, Denisa TTC Langen 1950

Stanko, Emily TTC Wißmar

Rühmkorff, Brenda TTC Langen 1950

Shen, Sirui TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

Bresic, Patricia TTC Langen 1950

Löbig, Ronja DJK Blau-Weiß Münster
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Altersklasse
Platzierungen,Doppel

Hessenmeisterin

5

3

5

3

5

9

3


